basic-tee adult sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

shoulder
drop

sleeve
opening

16:25

)

6

17.75

k5

6.5

19,25

1.5

7

20.75

L

y

22.25

1.5

8

23.75

1.5

8.5

25.25

1.5

9

26.75

1.5

9.2

28.25

1.2

Y

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




basic-tee sizing

shoulder to| shoulder slegve
shoulder drop opening

16:25 1.9 6

17.75 kb 6.5

19,25 1.5 7

20.75 L 7.5

22.25 1.5 8

23.75 1.5

25.25 1.5 B

Y

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




basic-tee ringer sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

shoulder
drop

sleeve
opening

16.45

)

6

17.75

k5

6.5

19,25

1.5

7

20.75

L

y

22.25

1.5

8

23.75

1.5

25.25

1.5

Y

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




safety-colors long sleeve sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

1

15,25 A: chest

B: length
20.75 i

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam

22.25
D: sleeve length

23.75

23.25
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saftey color sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

shoulder
drop

sleeve
opening

17.75

)

6.5

19.25

15

7

20.75

1.2

22.25

L

23.75

1.5

25.25

1.5

26.75

1.5

Y

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




safety-color long sleeve sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

sleeve
length

17.75

24.5

19.25

25

20.75

22.25

23.75

25,25

A: chest
B: length
C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam

D: sleeve length




basic polo sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

shoulder
drop

sleeve
opening

1645

-

6

17.75

8

6.5

19.25

8.5

20.75

9

22.25

9.5

23.75

10

25.25

{
A: chest

B: length
C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




micro performance polo sizing

shoulder to sleeve
shoulder opening

17.25 F

18.75 F i

20.25 8

21.75 8.5

23,25 ; 9

24.75

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam

—

D: sleeve length

E: sleeve opening

€




micro-performance short sleeve

shoulder to| shoulder slegve
shoulder drop opening

16.75 led > 6.625

18.25 1.25 7

19.75 1.25

20.75 1.25

21.75 1.25

22.73 1.25

23.75 1.25 B

Y

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: shoulder drop

E: sleeve opening




micro-performance long sleeve sizing

shoulder to sleeve
shoulder opening

165 4

18.25

19.75

20.75

21.75

22.75

A: chest 23 75

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam

D: sleeve length

E: sleeve opening

* Only Available In
Brighter White




micro performance muscle sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

sleeve
opening

15:20

9.875

16.5

10.625

17.5

11.125

18.5

11.625

18.5

12.125

19.5

12.625

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: neck drop

E: sleeve opening




micro performance singlet sizing

shoulder to arm
shoulder opening

1034 > . 10.5

10.625 11.625

10.875 . 12.125

11.125 12.875

A: chest

B: length

C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: neck drop

E: arm opening




the micro repreve sizing

collar to
sleeve tip

ragland
sleave

sleeve
opening

13

10

3.25

5.875

6.25

7

A: chest

B: length

C: collar to sleeve tip
D: ragland sleeve

E: sleeve opening




the phenom sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

sleeve
opening

17.75

6

19:25

20.75

21.75

O

"(---.__‘:._:
m

22.75

o

>
.

23.75

Y

A: chest
B: length
C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam
D: neck drop

E: sleeve opening




sweatshirt sizing

length |shoulder to| waistband

(to top ﬂ',‘ shoulder width

24.25 19:25 2.5

A: chest

B: length to top of widthband

25.25 20.75 2.5
C: shoulder seam to shoulder seam

26.25 22.25 2.3 D: waistband width

27.25 23.75 2.5 E: sleeve length

28.25 25.25 2.5

29.25 26.75 £i3




pullover hoodie sizing

length  |shoulder to| waistband

(to top ﬁ"d} shoulder width : chest

24,25 19.25 2.5 : length to top of widthband

25.25 20.75 2.5 : shoulder seam to shoulder seam

26.25 22.25 3 5 : waistband width

: sleeve length
27.25 23.75 2.5

28.25 25.25 2.5

29.25 26.75 2.3

\V4
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length
(to top of
waisthand)

zipper- hoodie sizing

shoulder to
shoulder

waistband
width

24.25

Ll

2.5

25.25

20.75

2.5

26.25

22.25

2.9

27.25

23.75

.5

28.25

25.25

g

29.25

26.75

2.3

E: sleeve length

A
B:
C
D

: chest

length to top of widthband

[T - e T
Lail L AL LR LS AL b

: shoulder seam to

: waistband width

shoulder seam
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